US and Canada  •  1 800 243 3374
Latin America (except Brazil)  •  1 717 665 2421
Europe, Asia, Australia, Africa and Brazil  •  +44 0 870 757 7007
© 2015 FENNER DRIVES    RSTECH-004
Visit us at www.fennerdrives.com
TOLERANCE (TL)Locking screws transfer to integrated
push-off holes for disassembly.
Base
Part Number
NEMA
Motor
size
Torque
Range
in-lb
Flange OD
inch
Bolt Circle
Diameter
inch
Unit
Width
inch
Shaft/Bore
Diameter
inch
Shaft
Length
inch
Max
Speed
rpm
Weight
lb
GTL56 56C 44.3 - 442.5 6.6 5.875 3.07 5/8  H7/h7 1.88 4000 16.3
GTL143 143 TC 44.3 - 442.5 6.6 5.875 3.07 7/8  H7/h7 2.25 4000 16.3
GTL184 184 TC 177 - 1770.1 8.9 7.250 4.4 1-1/8  H7/h7 2.75 2500 39.6
GTL215 215 TC 309.8 - 3673.1 8.9 7.250 4.64 1-3/8  H7/h7 3.38 2000 42.9
GTL256 256 TC 309.8 - 3673.1 8.9 7.250 5.26 1-5/8  H7/h7 4.00 2000 48.4
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Base
Part Number Torque
Complete
Part Number
GTL56 115 GTL56-115+ =
Dimensions & Technical Details
Information subject to change without prior notification. Visit
www.fennerdrives.com for the most current information.
All units are IP67 rated
PRX – Inductive Proximity Sensor
• Electric contact 7 - 30 VCC/Vdc
and working frequency 4000 Hz
• Operating temperature:
-13°F to +158°F  (-25°C to +70°C)
• Cable length: 6.5ft (2m)
Base
Part Number
IEC
Motor
size
Torque
Range
Nm
Flange OD
mm
Bolt Circle
Diameter
mm
Unit
Width
mm
Shaft/Bore
Diameter
mm
Shaft
Length
mm
Max
Speed
rpm
Weight
kg
GTL63 63 3 - 23 140 115 52.5 11 H7/h7 23 4000 4
GTL71 71 3 - 23 160 130 55 14 H7/h7 30 4000 4.5
GTL80 80 5 - 50 200 165 78 19 H7/h7 40 4000 8.5
GTL90 90 9 - 100 200 165 90 24 H7/h7 50 3000 10
GTL100 100La 20 - 200 250 215 110 28 H7/h7 60 2500 18
GTL132 132M 35 - 415 300 265 110 38 H7/h7 80 2000 25.5
GTL160 160 75 - 720 350 300 126 42 H7/h7 110 1850 35
GTL180 180 75 - 720 350 300 126 48 H7/h7 110 1850 35